TRACK
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.45
1.15

1.45

2.15
3.15
4.00
5.00
5.30

FIELD
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

Notes

W

SCVAC CHAMPIONSHIPS - ASHFORD -26.05.18

OUTLINE PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

400/300/200 hurdles
1500

400

3000 walk
110/100/80 hurdles

Lunch break for track officials

100

800

200

5000
2000/3000 SC

Discus

Shot

Pole vault
Long jump
Hammer
High jump
Triple jump
Javelin

Depending on entries track times may be adjusted, but the
order of events will not change.

On track younger athletes will compete first followed by
older.

On track men will compete first followed by women.

The times for the separate pools in the field events will be
confirmed in the final timetable, but the start times and
order of events will not change.



